
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

K No. 
422 
418 
455 
444 
414 
435 
426 
488 
419 
441 
411 
477 
415 
405 

471 

Name 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
DEVIN SAGADI 
NAURIS DANEBERGS 
MAXIM SHCHURKO 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
DANIEL HUNT 
MIKELIS BUKA 
MATISS MALINOVSKIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
EDGARS VILCANS 
ADRIANS LASIS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 

ELMARS MIKELSONS 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 

LKK-DD2 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
AJAGS LATVIJA 
AQVA RACING 
RM LATVIA 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
M A R E K S  M A L IN O V S K IS  
MRG RACING 
RM LATVIA 
K A N D A V A S  K A R T I N G A  K L U B S  
JAUN ZEM IS KRISS 

SM RACING 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

2 

Total Tm 
11:59.499 
12:02.345 
12:05.798 
12:06.011 
12:06.612 
12:06.675 
12:07.276 
12:09.311 
12:09.394 
12:10.303 
12:10.610 
12:10.912 
12:12.813 
12:13.249 

1:32.393 

Diff 

2.846 
6.299 
6.512 
7.113 
7.176 
7.777 
9.812 
9.895 

10.804 
11.111 
11.413 
13.314 
13.750 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 
41.899 
42.034 
41.995 
42.148 
42.085 
41.876 
41.976 
42.193 
42.147 
42.099 
41.816 
41.956 
42.185 
42.362 

44.303 

In Lap 
12 

7 
10 

6 
6 

11 
12 

7 
11 
12 
12 
10 

6 
14 

2 

Comment 

+5sec 
+5sec 

+5sec 
+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.846 

Avg. Speed 

86,080 

Best Lap Tm 

41.816 

Best Speed 

87,125 

Best Lap by 

411 - TOMASS BIRSTINS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 1 & ROTAX CH 1 
RM DD2 / AM DD2 

Prieksfinals 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:40:02 

Kandava 1,012 km 

20.05.2023 11:36 


